

\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 792/2019 & CM APPL Nos.39483-84/2019**
M/S SHREE JAI BALAJI TRADING CO

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Hamid Ali, Advocate.

versus

ARYSTA LIFE SCIENCE INDIA LTD

..... Respondent

Through : None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

03.09.2019

Issue notice to the respondents through all modes returnable on
18.12.2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

SEPTEMBER 03, 2019

DU