



\$~52(Appellate Side-2020 List)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 792/2019&CM APPL. 39483/2019

M/S SHREE JAI BALAJI TRADING CO Appellant

Through: None

versus

ARYSTA LIFE SCIENCE INDIA LTD Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **31.03.2022**

1. There is no appearance on behalf of the parties.
2. Issue Court notice without process fee to learned Counsel for the parties or to the parties themselves, if unrepresented by Counsel, returnable on 26th July, 2022.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

MARCH 31, 2022

SS