



\$~24 (Appellate)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 792/2019 & CM APPL. 39483/2019

M/S SHREE JAI BALAJI TRADING CO Appellant
Through: Mr. Hamid Ali, Adv.

versus

ARYSTA LIFE SCIENCE INDIA LTD Respondent
Through: Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

ORDER
26.07.2022

%

1. This is an appeal against a money decree.
2. Admit.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J

JULY 26, 2022
dsn