



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 792/2019 & CM APPL. 51005/2025, CM APPL. 51270/2025

M/S SHREE JAI BALAJI TRADING CO

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

ARYSTA LIFE SCIENCE INDIA LTD.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

09.10.2025

1. It is not possible to hear the present matter today on account of part heard matters being heard.
2. Re-notify on 03rd November, 2025.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

OCTOBER 9, 2025/au