



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 792/2019 & CM APPL. 39483/2019**

M/S SHREE JAI BALAJI TRADING COAppellant
Through: **Mr. Hamid Ali, Advocate.**

versus

ARYSTA LIFE SCIENCE INDIA LTDRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER
30.04.2026

%

1. It is already 4:40 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 30th October, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

APRIL 30, 2026

Vivek/-